
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

10 

38 

7 

58 

37 

40 

73 

69 

19 

3 

14 

155 

132 

29 

26 

88 

66 

4 

21 

6 

8 

32 

99 

51 

111 

11 

63 

36 

86 

27 

52 

Name 

Davide CONTE 

Bradley SMITH 

Davide BOLLANI 

Mattia VIGNATI 

Alessandro CERVIONI 

Giacomo ZANNONI 

Andrea VITALI 

Mattia VIRONE 

Andrea LONGO 

Matteo BONETTI 

Stefano SALA 

Fabio LORENZINI 

Andrea Loris RIVA 

Mattia CALONACI 

Niccolò LISCI 

Matteo CRISTINI 

Alessio TROMBIN 

Pietro ALOISIO 

Manuel PUZZO 

Francesco ALOISIO 

Maria MEDVEDEVA 

Mirko CARPINONE 

Mattia FINOTELLO 

Edoardo QUARTA 

Matteo DE STEFANIS 

Artem BUT 

Marcello CASTAGNA 

Julien CAMELLINI 

Lorenzo MAGNANO 

Martino SERRA 

Alessandro RIVA 

Club 

EXTREME 

PROJECT 109 

DUCALE 

MR13 

BENZ 

ROSOLINA 

K5 

SPOLETO 

DUCALE 

MERATE 

E.VITI 

MERATE 

EVANDRO VITI VOLTERRA 

SANDALION 

NTR TEAM 

PASOLINI 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

ROSSO E NERO 

DUCALE 

VOLTERRA 

SUASA 

LEINI' 

BIKERS DA CORDOLI 

PROJECT 109 

SEVENTYONE 

MERATE 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

kAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Best Tm 

1:44.399 

1:44.400 

1:44.427 

1:45.123 

1:45.693 

1:45.698 

1:45.931 

1:46.105 

1:46.161 

1:46.226 

1:46.236 

1:46.780 

1:47.194 

1:47.507 

1:47.583 

1:47.822 

1:47.930 

1:48.339 

1:48.463 

1:48.494 

1:48.521 

1:48.611 

1:49.208 

1:49.311 

1:49.687 

1:49.755 

1:50.226 

1:50.540 

1:50.621 

1:50.802 

1:51.880 

In Lap 

7 

5 

3 

1 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

3 

2 

5 

2 

6 

2 

6 

3 

3 

1 

7 

3 

2 

5 

1 

6 

3 

3 

4 

1 

3 

Diff 

0.001 

0.028 

0.724 

1.294 

1.299 

1.532 

1.706 

1.762 

1.827 

1.837 

2.381 

2.795 

3.108 

3.184 

3.423 

3.531 

3.940 

4.064 

4.095 

4.122 

4.212 

4.809 

4.912 

5.288 

5.356 

5.827 

6.141 

6.222 

6.403 

7.481 

Gap 

0.001 

0.027 

0.696 

0.570 

0.005 

0.233 

0.174 

0.056 

0.065 

0.010 

0.544 

0.414 

0.313 

0.076 

0.239 

0.108 

0.409 

0.124 

0.031 

0.027 

0.090 

0.597 

0.103 

0.376 

0.068 

0.471 

0.314 

0.081 

0.181 

1.078 

Laps 

8 

7 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

3 

3 

7 

5 

6 

5 

7 

3 

7 

7 

8 

7 

2 

6 

7 

7 

3 

4 

6 

7 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 18/09/2021 18:53:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 5 - Cremona 
300 SS CLASSEVIVA 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:32:01 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

18/09/2021 16:00 


